SS. REC. BY: CAME. REF: C	s3 ms62001:	2754 RHf3	380 H	
	ASSIGNM	LENT		
rom: Date:	Vehit	No: SLy 6220	P Yr Regn: 2017 /	DEC
stimated Cost:			/ Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /	<u></u>
DD TPIWSITP RESIDD RESIEVA I INVINIV		Truck / Trailer or		*
o Inspect Vehicle No: SLU 6230P	Make	TOYOUR CHRY	46R10 1.85 CV C.C 17	37
at Workshop m/s Assure ann Assur	Colo		A/C: Insured / Std /	
NO.14 PMK ST 63 PAKB	-	leading 803 (5	T/Radio: Insured / Std /	INIINA
nsured: MS14	Eng/	,	3	
Policy No.	C/No	24×10207	3018 · ·	
Claims No.	Gen	. Cond: Good (Fale / Poor / B		*
Sum Insured: Excess:	Stee	ering (norder / Jammed / Lea	ked Burnt or	-
(Client's Record)	. Brat	ke: Inorder / Jammed / Lea	ked/Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	Mod	di: NII / SORIM / STO A/RI	m or	
	Tyr	e Size: F:	15/60R17	·
(Policy Condition)		R:	1.	
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS	I DUN I EXNOVA I GY I FS I	LIZA (NIIS I OHTSU I PIR I SU	Mt I
repair at the time of inspection.		OYO / YOKO or		·
Bal. or Market Value: 151	Err	ont A	Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? ; Ye	s or No R/	Bal mm	, R/Bal.	mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Ye	es or No · U	Bal mm	UBal.	<u> </u>
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yo		O.A. 13/11/2020	D.O.I. 23 1	2020
Lum Sum: % · 3 Val.: Yo	1		4 MYK 51 63	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OUT		OIS I NIS I UIC I Rooftop	or —
Date:Person Contacted:		The U/C / Chassis frame	Body Structure affected due	e to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
755 b 7 05 0-700	0.00015 /2	of days - (1K-	2 K) /2 LOW	
ESTIMATE OF REPA	IN MINENT /10	. of ours -CIK	FR 1 3 Owl)	*
				
·		12 12 P 17 P 17 P 1 P 1 P 1 P 1 P 1 P 1 P 1 P		
' submit prs repo	ort	•		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report		ays Of Repair: 3		
. Frem, Report		esurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
) : Final Report	, K	esurvey No. or Trip:	Transportation:	\
	Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)S + RSSI	<u> </u>
The state of the s	Add ree;	TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O		
	<u> </u>	:Interview (\$) Photos	
epi Formal :		: Tech, Invs (\$) Others	
mp Smalled: 4)	:Weellend (\$	· i	1
	z	*	TOTAL	

M20100748 / Ah Lim Motor Company - AMK RY DATE & TIME: 13/11/2020 16:28 BMITTED BY: Zila

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Folicyholds. Shall be a substituted and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for o. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the Garachiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

13/11/2020 16:28 Date Of Report

13/11/2020 13:15 Date Of Accident

CTE TWDS SLE BEFORE ANG MO KIO AVE 1 **Exact Location Of Accident**

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLU6220P Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

LIM SU PING Name Of Registered Owner

SXXXX330H NRIC No

Email Address SGMAKEOVER@GMAIL.COM

(LOCAL) +65-87262906 Mobile Phone No

OTHERS-87262906 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer

C-HR HYBRID-1.8 S CVT (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

NO

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

GA542809 Policy Number

08/06/2020 - 07/06/2021 Cover Note Number

Driver

LIM SU PING Name of Driver SXXXX380H NRIC No

22/04/1988 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation

25/11/2008 **Date Of Driving Pass**

11 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-87262906 Mobile Number

Fax Number

R

oal

m:

RE

OTHERS-87262906 Contact Number

SGMAKEOVER@GMAIL.COM **EMail Address**

Address

994B BUANGKOK LINK

#06-337

Postcode

532994

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PATRICIA JAIHAN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO THE SKETCH PLAN BY DRIVER

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1:8

Vehicle Registration Number

SML6925A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE HIRE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 18

Passenger (Including Driver)

100

proximate Age

njuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

OF INJURED PERSON 1

LIM SU PING

BACK & NECK

SLU6220P

YES

NO

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorizer, Criver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Cen Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Page 4 of 18

Signature

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

rehicle A: SLU 62200	Vehicle B: SML	Location: CTE	V.1:: -	100 100
CH PLAN		1/3//	_ Vehicle C:	-
	Name -			
	F			
	. — —			
	←			
	4			
	== -			
	4 E			
	-Var			l
	VF			
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT			
On the stated	date and time, 1,	101-2-10 A	العرصاب	المامة عامة
טוז ווער קומונט	water and time 1 17	venicie A	was travelli	rig straigni
1 % 1 1-1		0.1. 0 - 11		4 4
ong at the stated	location on lane 5.	Out of Sudd	en, vehicle B	(SML6925A)
ravelling along the s	houlder lane collider	d onto the	front left	portion of my
, J				
rehicle couring dam	ages.			
3				
di .			٨.	
	~			
Claim OD/TP at Ah Lim	Motor Claim OD TP	t other worksho	p Repor	ting Only
Remarks : Please forward a	copy of my efile accident report		p Repor	ting Only
Remarks: Please forward a My workshop: JWG Intern	copy of my efile accident report		p □Repor	ting Only
Remarks: Please forward a My workshop: JWG Intern Email address: jwg. daims & myself: Lm Su Pin	copy of my efile accident report ational PTE LTD a gmail. com a		p Repor	ting Only
Remarks: Please forward a my workshop : JWG International address : jwg. daims	copy of my efile accident report ational PTE LTD a gmail. com a		p	ting Only
Remarks: Please forward a My workshop: JWG Intern Email address: jwg. daimsG & myself: Lm Su Pin Email address: Sgmakeove Note: Please take note that	copy of my efile accident report altimal PIE LTD D gmail. Om Y @gmail. OoM Your insurer have 14 days timefr	to: rame for you to sul		
Remarks: Please forward a My workshop: JWG Intern Email address: jwg. daimsG & myself: Lm Su Pin Email address: Sgmakeove Note: Please take note that	copy of my efile accident report altimal PTE LTD Digmail·OM g r @gmail·OM	to: rame for you to sul		
Remarks: Please forward a My workshop: JWG Intern Email address: jwg. daimsG & myself: Im Su Pin Email address: Sgmakeove Note: Please take note that you own policy. Kindly check	copy of my efile accident report whitmal PTE LTD a gmail. com of @gmail. com your insurer have 14 days timefr k with your own insurer for mor	to: rame for you to sul		
Remarks: Please forward a My workshop: JWG Intern Email address: jwg. daimsG & myself: Im Su Pin Email address: Sgmakeove Note: Please take note that you own policy. Kindly check	copy of my efile accident report whitmal PTE LTD a gmail. com of @gmail. com your insurer have 14 days timefr k with your own insurer for mor	to: rame for you to sul		
Remarks: Please forward a My workshop: JWG Intern Email address: jwg. daimsG & myself: Im Su Pin Email address: Sgmakeove Note: Please take note that you own policy. Kindly check	copy of my efile accident report whitmal PTE LTD a gmail. com of @gmail. com your insurer have 14 days timefr k with your own insurer for mor	to: rame for you to sul		
Remarks: Please forward a My workshop: JWG Intern Email address: jwg. daimsG & myself: Im Su Pin Email address: Sgmakeove Note: Please take note that you own policy. Kindly check	copy of my efile accident report whitmal PTE LTD a gmail. com of @gmail. com your insurer have 14 days timefr k with your own insurer for mor	to: rame for you to sul e information.	omit own damage	

AHEIM MOTOR CONTANT,



Date	13/11/20		NOWLEDGEMENT FOR	SLU 62209
		sed to you via your workie Please tick the appli	estion. AH LIM MOTOR Cable box if you had been ad	COMPANY through their staff, vised on any of the following:
V	, —)	the the workshop that in	the case that you wish to cla	m against your own policy, there tipulated timeframe from the day
()	You had been advise	d by the workshop on the	liability and merits of the cas	e accordingly.
()	due to this accident.	mage and you claim und		e of claim that you will be making applicable excess will be waived.
	➢ if fire da	amage and you are clain	ning against the Third Party aranteed, and AXA will not be	your NCD will not be allected.
()	be towed out to anot > \$200 off > \$200 as	her workshop assigned b f on your Basic Own Dam a benefit if your policy ha	y AXA. In return, you will ge age Excess <u>or</u> as S0 excess and no Loss of	
	Loss of	Use benefit		
()	There will be delay to option except to inden		o the unavailability of spare	parts locally and there is no other
)	placed. If you wish to	ellation/withdrawal of the cancel/withdraw the clandirectly to the procurem	aim, you shall bear all cost	ne order of spare parts have been s, expenses &/or related charges
)	The estimated waiting arrival time does not in	time for the spare parts aclude the repair period.	to arrive is	. The estimated
)	You will be driving the may not be road worth		advised by the workshop m	echanic/ personnel that the vehicl
)	For vehicles below thre use only original parts	ee (3) years old or under to repair your vehicle.	warranty with a local distri	butor, your insurance company w
	For vehicles above the company will be carrying part that needs to be	ee (3) years old and no ng out repairs where an	y damaged part that can be ced using any combination	n a local distributor, your insurance e repaired will be repaired and a on of original parts and/or origin
)			e Twelve (12) months wa	rranty for Own Damage repairs
)	workmanship related to For vehicles that are un with your local distribute	der warranty with a loca	al distributor, you have bee warranty prior to making th	n advised by the workshop to che
		und Pary @		
	nd tecknowledged by:	· ·	•	
ionzea	rmitted to drive the insure	d drivers as ner motor inc	rer* and company stamp urance policy or in the case of	(where applicable) of commercial vehicles, permitted dr

Name and signature of workshop personnel including company stamp

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC		
Owner ID:	380Н		
Vehicle No.	SLU6220P		
Vehicle to be Exported:	No		
Intended Deregistration Date:	23 Nov 2020		
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA		
Vehicle Model:	C-HR HYBRID 1.85 CVT		
Primary Colour:	White		
Manufacturing Year:	2017		
Engine No:	2ZR8202567		
Chassis No.:	ZYX102078018		
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)		
Open Market Value:	\$26,447.00		
Original Registration Date:	08 Dec 2017		
First Registration Date:	08 Dec 2017		
Transfer Count:	O		
Actual ARF Paid:	\$5,000.00		
លេខការប្រទេសក្រុមក្នុងស្រាស្ត្រស្វានប្រជាព ល់នេះ នេះបានបានបានបានបានបានបានប ានបានបានបានបានបានបានបានបានបានបានបានប			
PARF Eligibility:	Yes		
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	07 Dec 2027		
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$3,750.00		
(1)((())((())())(() (())()()()()()()()()	dan antender primise filozofi i Selektivo agentu (1534 kila kiran apenda kilonomi aramanyan		
COE Expiry Date:	07 Dec 2027		
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)		
COE Period (Years):	10		
QP Paid:	\$53,711.00		
COE Rebate Amount:	\$37,803.00		
Total Rebate Amount:	\$41,553.00		

ОК

